
Neptune Developers Limited

List of claims received from Operational Creditors (Government)

Sr No. Name & Address of the Operational Creditor Total Amount Claimed Claim Amount Admitted Claim Amount Under Verification

1

Income Tax Department

Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax, Circle - 

2(3), Room No. 718, 7th Floor, Smt. K. G. Mittal 

Ayurvedic Hospital Building, Charni Road, 

Mumbai - 400002

37,09,80,700                     20,23,07,894                         16,86,72,806                                             

37,09,80,700                     20,23,07,894                         16,86,72,806                                            Total Claims


